on next page. 

Manual tender application will NOT be entertained . 

The technical bids will be opened first and then the financial bids of technically qualified bidders 

shall be opened the presence of the Purchase Committee. 

EMD Amount: 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

Tender Fee: Rs 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand Only) Not Refundable. 

The College Bank details are (Account Name: Bharati College Maintenance Grant A/c, Account 

Number: 1527000400332120 IFS Code :PUNB0495200, Bank: Punjab National Bank, Bharati

[...]

Intending tenderers are advised to keep checking the college website 

www.bharaticollege.du.ac.in and CPPP website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app regularly 

till closing date of submission of tender for any corrigendum / addendum/ amendment. 

7. Bid Security/EMD Payment: 

Earnest Money Deposit of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) in the form of 

Demand Draft in favour of Principal, Bharati College, University of Delhi C-4, Janakpuri, New 

Delhi or may transfer to the College Account. The College Bank details are (Account Name: 

Bharati College Maintenance Grant A/c, Account Number: